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IT: Integratore alimentare di collagene e vitamina C al gusto di agrumi e 
lime. 14 bustine liquide (14 porzioni). Ogni bustina liquida contiene 5000mg di 
collagene marino idrolizzato e 80mg di vitamina C. Istruzioni: Assumere 1 
bustina al giorno direttamente dalla bustina o aggiungere a acqua, frullati, shake, 
yogurt e altro. Conservazione: Conservare in un luogo fresco e asciutto, lontano 
dalla luce diretta del sole. Non congelare. Puoi conservarlo in frigorifero se 
preferisci il gusto freddo. Da consumarsi entro: Vedi base della confezione. 
Avvertenze: Non superare la dose giornaliera indicata. Se sei incinta, stai 
allattando, hai una patologia o stai assumendo farmaci, consulta un medico 
prima di assumere. Questo è un integratore alimentare e non deve essere usato 
come sostituto di una dieta varia e di uno stile di vita sano. Adatto agli adulti. 
Tenere fuori dalla portata dei bambini piccoli. Ingredienti: Acqua, glicerolo, 
peptide di collagene di pesce (PESCE), regolatore di acidità (acido citrico, acido 
tartarico, acido malico), vitamina C (acido ascorbico), succo di lime (da 
concentrato), aroma naturale di limone e lime, agente gelificante (gomma di 
cellulosa, gomma di xantano), estratto botanico (Sorbus aucuparia L.), 
emulsionante (lecitina (girasole)), estratto di lime, vitamina E (tocoferolo). 
Allergeni: Vedi ingredienti in grassetto.

PL: Suplement diety z kolagenem i witaminą C o smaku cytrusowo-li-
monkowym. 14 saszetek z płynem (14 porcji). Każda saszetka zawiera 5000 mg 
hydrolizowanego kolagenu morskiego i 80 mg witaminy C. Sposób użycia: 
Spożywać 1 saszetkę dziennie bezpośrednio z saszetki lub dodać do wody, 
koktajli, shake'ów, jogurtu i innych. Przechowywanie: Przechowywać w 
chłodnym, suchym miejscu z dala od bezpośredniego światła słonecznego. Nie 
zamrażać. Można przechowywać w lodówce, jeśli wolisz zimny smak. Najlepiej 
spożyć przed końcem: Patrz spód pudełka. Ostrzeżenia: Nie przekraczać 
zalecanej dziennej dawki. Jeśli jesteś w ciąży, karmisz piersią, masz schorzenie 
lub przyjmujesz leki, skonsultuj się z lekarzem przed zażyciem. Jest to 
suplement diety i nie należy go stosować jako substytutu zróżnicowanej diety i 
zdrowego stylu życia. Odpowiedni dla osób dorosłych. Przechowywać w 
miejscu niedostępnym dla małych dzieci. Składniki: Woda, gliceryna, peptyd 
kolagenu rybiego (RYBA), regulator kwasowości (kwas cytrynowy, kwas 
winowy, kwas jabłkowy), witamina C (kwas askorbinowy), sok z limonki (z 
koncentratu), naturalny aromat cytryny i limonki, środek żelujący (guma 
celulozowa, guma ksantanowa), ekstrakt roślinny (Sorbus aucuparia L.), 
emulgator (lecytyna (słonecznik)), ekstrakt z limonki, witamina E (tokoferol). 
Alergeny: Patrz składniki wytłuszczonym drukiem.

ES: complemento alimenticio de colágeno y vitamina C con sabor a 
cítricos y lima. 14 sobres líquidos (14 porciones). Cada sobre contiene 5000mg 
de colágeno marino hidrolizado y 80mg de vitamina C. Instrucciones: Tomar 1 
sobre diariamente directamente del sobre o agregar a agua, batidos, licuados, 
yogur y más. Almacenamiento: Guardar en un lugar fresco y seco, alejado de 
la luz solar directa. No congelar. Puede guardarlo en el refrigerador si prefiere el 
sabor frío. Consumir antes del fin de: Ver base de la caja. Advertencias: No 
exceda la dosis diaria indicada. Si está embarazada, amamantando, tiene 
alguna condición médica o está tomando medicamentos, consulte con un 
profesional médico antes de tomar este producto. Este es un complemento 
alimenticio y no debe utilizarse como sustituto de una dieta variada y un estilo 
de vida saludable. Apto para adultos. Mantener fuera del alcance de los niños 
más pequeños. Ingredientes: Agua, glicerol, péptido de colágeno de pescado 
(PESCADO), regulador de acidez (ácido cítrico, ácido tartárico, ácido málico), 
vitamina C (ácido ascórbico), jugo de lima (a partir de concentrado), aroma 
natural de limón y lima, agente gelificante (goma de celulosa, goma xantana), 
extracto botánico (Sorbus aucuparia L.), emulsionante (lecitina (girasol)), 
extracto de lima, vitamina E (tocoferol). Alérgenos: Ver ingredientes en negrita.

 

Food supplement. Net wt. 210ml

Skin, cartilage, bone 
& muscle support*

Collagen
per sachet

5000mg

Collagen

Take one sachet a day to support…

5 060518 930485

Made with marine collagen that’s been
clinically shown to improve skin hydration, 

elasticity and roughness in as little as 4 weeks*

Simply the best! I would not want to be without this super product. 
It works it’s magic in the background. Just let it do it’s thing.

- Alison, happy Zooki customer
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Hydrolysed 
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FR: Complément alimentaire au collagène et à la vitamine C au goût de citron vert. 14 sachets liquides (14 portions). Chaque 
sachet liquide contient 5000mg de collagène marin hydrolysé et 80mg de vitamine C. Mode d'emploi : Prenez 1 sachet par jour 
directement du sachet ou ajoutez à de l'eau, des smoothies, des shakes, du yaourt et plus encore. Conservation: Conservez dans 
un endroit frais et sec à l'abri de la lumière directe du soleil. Ne pas congeler. Vous pouvez le conserver au réfrigérateur si vous 
préférez le goût froid. À consommer de préférence avant : Voir le fond de la boîte. Avertissements : Ne pas dépasser la dose 
journalière indiquée. Si vous êtes enceinte, si vous allaitez, si vous avez un problème de santé ou si vous prenez des médicaments, 
consultez un professionnel de la santé avant de prendre ce produit. Il s'agit d'un complément alimentaire et ne doit pas être utilisé 
comme substitut d'un régime alimentaire varié et d'un mode de vie sain. Convient aux adultes. Tenir hors de portée des jeunes 
enfants. Ingrédients : Eau, glycérol, peptide de collagène de poisson (POISSON), régulateur d'acidité (acide citrique, acide 
tartrique, acide malique), vitamine C (acide ascorbique), jus de citron vert (à partir de concentré), arôme naturel de citron et citron 
vert, agent gélifiant (gomme de cellulose, gomme xanthane), extrait botanique (Sorbus aucuparia L.), émulsifiant (lécithine 
(tournesol)), extrait de citron vert, vitamine E (tocophérol). Allergènes : Voir les ingrédients en gras.

DE: Nahrungsergänzungsmittel mit Kollagen und Vitamin C, Zitrus-Limetten-
geschmack. 14 flüssige Beutel (14 Portionen). Jeder flüssige Beutel enthält 5000mg 
hydrolysiertes Meereskollagen und 80mg Vitamin C. Anweisungen: Nehmen Sie 
täglich 1 Beutel direkt aus dem Beutel oder fügen Sie ihn zu Wasser, Smoothies, 
Shakes, Joghurt und mehr hinzu. Lagerung: An einem kühlen, trockenen Ort fern 
von direktem Sonnenlicht aufbewahren. Nicht einfrieren. Sie können es gekühlt 
lagern, wenn Sie den Geschmack kalt bevorzugen. Mindestens haltbar bis: Siehe 
Unterseite der Schachtel. Warnungen: Die angegebene Tagesdosis darf nicht 
überschritten werden. Wenn Sie schwanger sind, stillen, an einer Krankheit leiden 
oder Medikamente einnehmen, konsultieren Sie vor der Einnahme einen Arzt. Dies 
ist ein Nahrungsergänzungsmittel und sollte nicht als Ersatz für eine abwechslungsre-
iche Ernährung und einen gesunden Lebensstil verwendet werden. Für Erwachsene 
geeignet. Außerhalb der Reichweite von kleinen Kindern aufbewahren. Zutaten: 
Wasser, Glycerin, Fischkollagenpeptid (FISCH), Säureregulator (Zitronensäure, 
Weinsäure, Apfelsäure), Vitamin C (Ascorbinsäure), Limettensaft (aus Konzentrat), 
natürliches Zitronen und Limettenaroma, Geliermittel (Cellulosegummi, Xanthan), 
Pflanzenextrakt (Sorbus aucuparia L.), Emulgator (Lecithin (Sonnenblume)), 
Limettenextrakt, Vitamin E (Tocopherol). Allergene: Siehe Zutaten in Fettdruck.

NL: Collageen en Vitamine C voedingssupplement met citrus-limoen 
maak. 14 vloeibare zakjes (14 porties). Elk vloeibaar zakje bevat 5000 mg 
gehydrolyseerd marien collageen en 80 mg Vitamine C. Gebruiksaanwijzing: 
Neem dagelijks 1 zakje rechtstreeks uit het zakje of voeg toe aan water, 
smoothies, shakes, yoghurt en meer. Opslag: Bewaar op een koele, droge 
plaats uit direct zonlicht. Niet invriezen. U kunt het gekoeld bewaren als u de 
smaak koud verkiest. Ten minste houdbaar tot: Zie onderkant van de doos. 
Waarschuwingen: De aangegeven dagelijkse dosis niet overschrijden. Als u 
zwanger bent, borstvoeding geeft, een medische aandoening heeft of 
medicijnen gebruikt, raadpleeg dan een arts voordat u dit inneemt. Dit is een 
voedingssupplement en mag niet worden gebruikt als vervanging voor een 
gevarieerd dieet en een gezonde levensstijl. Geschikt voor volwassenen. Buiten 
bereik van jonge kinderen houden. Ingrediënten: Water, glycerol, viscollageen-
peptide (VIS), zuurteregelaar (citroenzuur, wijnsteenzuur, appelzuur), Vitamine C 
(ascorbinezuur), limoensap (uit concentraat), natuurlijke citroen en limoenaroma, 
geleermiddel (cellulosegom, xanthaangom), plantenextract (Sorbus aucuparia 
L.), emulgator (lecithine (zonnebloem)), limoenextract, Vitamine E (tocoferol). 
Allergenen: Zie ingrediënten in vetgedrukte letters.

SE: Kosttillskott med kollagen och C-vitamin med citrus-limesmak. 14 
flytande påsar (14 portioner). Varje flytande påse innehåller 5000mg 
hydrolyserat marint kollagen och 80mg C-vitamin. Instruktioner: Ta 1 påse 
dagligen direkt från påsen eller tillsätt till vatten, smoothies, shakes, yoghurt och 
mer. Förvaring: Förvara på en sval, torr plats borta från direkt solljus. Frys inte. 
Du kan förvara det kylt om du föredrar smaken kall. Bäst före utgången av: Se 
botten av lådan. Varningar: Överskrid inte angiven daglig dos. Om du är gravid, 
ammar, har ett medicinskt tillstånd eller tar medicin, rådfråga en läkare innan du 
tar. Detta är ett kosttillskott och bör inte användas som ersättning för en varierad 
kost och hälsosam livsstil. Lämplig för vuxna. Förvaras utom räckhåll för små barn. 
Ingredienser: Vatten, glycerol, fiskkollagenpeptid (FISK), surhetsreglerande 
medel (citronsyra, vinsyra, äppelsyra), C-vitamin (askorbinsyra), limesaft (från 
koncentrat), naturlig citron- och limearom, geleringsmedel (cellulosagummi, 
xantangummi), växtextrakt (Sorbus aucuparia L.), emulgeringsmedel (lecitin 
(solros)), limeextrakt, E-vitamin (tokoferol). Allergener: Se ingredienser i fet stil.

Citrus lime flavour

UK: Citrus lime flavoured Collagen and Vitamin C food supplement. 14 liquid sachets (14 servings). Each sachet 
contains 5000mg hydrolysed marine collagen and 80mg Vitamin C. Directions: Have 1 sachet daily straight from the sachet 
or add to water, smoothies, shakes, yoghurt and more. Store: In a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight. Do not freeze. 
You can store it refrigerated if you prefer the taste cold. Best before end: See base of box. Warnings: Do not exceed stated 
daily dose. If you are pregnant, breastfeeding, have a medical condition or are taking medication, consult a medical 
professional before taking. This is a food supplement and should not be used as a substitute for a varied diet and healthy 
lifestyle. Suitable for adults. Keep out of reach of young children. Ingredients: Water, Glycerol, Fish Collagen Peptide (FISH), 
Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid, Tartaric Acid, Malic Acid), Vitamin C (Ascorbic Acid), Lime Juice (from concentrate), Natural 
Lemon and Lime Flavouring, Gelling Agent (Cellulose Gum, Xanthan Gum), Botanical Extract (Sorbus aucuparia L.), 
Emulsifier (Lecithin (Sunflower)), Lime Extract, Vitamin E (Tocopherol). Allergens: See ingredients in bold.

Feel benefits    fast
with clinically proven collagen

Feel benefits    fast

YourZooki Ltd. UK: 105 Garstang 
Road, Preston, PR1 1LD. 
EU: Unit 4, First Floor, 84 Strand St., 
Skerries, K34 VW93, Ireland.

Follow us @zooki

UK: Serving size is 1 sachet (15ml) daily | 14 servings per container | *% Nutrient Reference Value. FR: 
La portion est de 1 sachet (15ml) par jour | 14 portions par contenant | *% Valeur de Référence 
Nutritionnelle. DE: Die Portionsgröße beträgt 1 Beutel (15ml) täglich | 14 Portionen pro Behälter | *% 
Nährwertbezugswert. ES: El tamaño de la porción es 1 sobre (15ml) diario | 14 porciones por envase | 
*% Valor de Referencia de Nutrientes. IT: La dimensione della porzione è 1 bustina (15ml) al giorno | 14 
porzioni per contenitore | *% Valore Nutrizionale di Riferimento. NL: Portiegrootte is 1 zakje (15ml) per dag | 14 porties per verpakking 
| *% Referentie-inname. SE: Portionsstorlek är 1 påse (15ml) dagligen | 14 portioner per behållare | *% Näringsreferensvärde. PL: 
Wielkość porcji to 1 saszetka (15ml) dziennie | 14 porcji w opakowaniu | *% Wartość Referencyjna Składników Odżywczych.

Da
iry free Soy free

*These claims are compliant with EU/UK regulations. Scan the QR 
code to learn more. FR: Ces allégations sont conformes aux 
réglementations de l'UE/Royaume-Uni. Scannez le code QR pour en 
savoir plus. DE: Diese Angaben entsprechen den EU/UK-Vorschriften. 
Scannen Sie den QR-Code, um mehr zu erfahren. SV: Dessa 
påståenden överensstämmer med EU/UK-reglerna. Skanna QR-
koden för att få veta mer. NL: Deze claims voldoen aan de EU/
UK-voorschriften. Scan de QR-code om meer te weten te komen. IT: 
Queste affermazioni sono conformi alle normative UE/Regno Unito. Scansiona il codice QR 
per saperne di più. ES: Estas declaraciones cumplen con las regulaciones de la UE/Reino 
Unido. Escanee el código QR para obtener más información. PL: Te oświadczenia są zgodne 
z przepisami UE/Wielkiej Brytanii. Zeskanuj kod QR, aby dowiedzieć się więcej.
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